L.A.I. Group has over thirty years of experi
ence producing and delivering high quality
security products. On the following pages
locks, cam locks, padlocks and security hard
ware in the world. This catalog contains
L.A.I.’s security “Series 600” locks. If you don’t
many other non-standard pieces in inventory,
and can custom fabricate for you right in our

New Millennium Locks . . . . . . . . . . . . 4-5
Cam Locks, Plug Locks &
Accessories Ordering Guide . . . . . . . 6-7
High Security Hasps. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-10
T-Handles. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
SERIES 600 CATALOG
1
Re
st
ri
ct
ed
 K
ey
 P
ro
�l
es
&
 D
im
en
si
on
sN600K N601K
N602K N603K - Right
N605K - Right N603K - Left
N605K - Left N613K - Right
Keybows available in
either black or blue
N604K
“A” Dimension
Shackle Thickness
“C” Dimension
Horizontal
Clearance
“D
” D
im
en
si
on
“E” Dimension
Body Width
“B
” D
im
en
si
on
Vertical
Clearance
“F” Dimension
Body Thickness
“B” Dimension
“C” Dimension
“A” Dimension
Cam Lock Length
(Including Governor)
Lock America measures primarily in millimeters (1” = 25.4mm) • All locks shown at approximate actual size.
2
H
igh Security
Cable Locks
LOCK BREAKDOWN
A = Shackle - available in Hardened or Brass Alloy Steel
B = Body - available in Brass or Steel with Chrome Plating
C = Stainless Steel Ball Bearings
D = Spring for Disc Carrier
E = Hardened Steel Locking Bar
F = Disc Carrier
G = Inner Discs and Spacers
H = Hardened Steel Back Cover